Induced air and supply
air grilles from our port
folio
Water connections
Eurovent certification
Tested to VDI 6022
02/2017
Chilled Beams

Quick sizing DIDE – 6
Specification text DIDE – 8
Order code DIDE – 9
Variants DIDE – 10
Dimensions and weight DIDE – 11
Installation details DIDE – 12
Basic information and nomenclature DIDE – 13
Application
– Active chilled beams of Type DIDE for
installation into ceiling bulkheads, preferably for
room heights up to 4.00 m
– Particularly suitable for hotel bedrooms and
rooms on hospital wards
– 2pipe or 4pipe heat exchangers enable good
comfort levels with a low conditioned primary
air volume flow rate
– Energyefficient solution since water is used for
heating and cooling
Special characteristics
– Choice of any induced air grille and supply air
grille from our portfolio
– Oneway air discharge
– Horizontal heat exchanger as 2pipe or 4pipe
system
– Internal nozzle plate with punched nozzles
(noncombustible)
– Water connections at the narrow side, Ø12 mm
Cu pipe, with plain tails or with G½" external
thread, or with a G½" union nut; with flat seal
Nominal sizes
– 900, 1200, 1500 mm
Variants
– Heat exchanger width is 256 or 320 mm
Heat exchanger
– 2: 2pipe systems
– 4: 4pipe systems
Nozzle variants
– G: Large
– U: Extra large
– 2U: Two nozzle rows, extra large nozzles
Attachments
– Water connection A1: G½" external thread and
flat seal
– Water connection A2: G½" union nut and flat
seal
Accessories
– IS: Induced air spigot
– AS: Supply air spigot
– IA: Induced and supply air spigots
Useful additions
– Connecting hoses

 No entry: none
VS With valves and actuators
Order examples DID-E-2-G-RE/900×256
Heat exchanger 2pipe
Nozzle variant Large
Arrangement of water connections Right side
Nominal length × width of heat exchanger 900 × 256 mm
DID-E-4-2U-RE-A1-E/1200×320/G1/VS
Heat exchanger 4pipe
Nozzle variant 2 rows, extra large
Arrangement of water connections Right side
Water connections G½" external thread and flat seal
Extract ventilation With
Nominal length × width of heat exchanger 1200 × 320 mm
Surface of casing and heat exchanger RAL 9005, black
Valves and actuators With
Active chilled beams for bulkheads
Variants
02/2017 –
DIDE
DE/enPD – DIDE – 10
Product examples SL-A AH-0-A
Active chilled beams for bulkheads
Dimensions and weight
02/2017 – DE/en
DIDE
PD – DIDE – 11
Weight [kg]
Nominal length (LN) 900 × 256 900 × 320 1200 × 256 1200 × 320 1500 × 256 1500 × 320
DID-E 18 22 21 26 25 31
Contained water (max.) 1.8 2.3 2.4 3.0 3.0 3.8
Induced air spigot 1.8 2.0 2.3 2.5 2.8 3.0
Supply air spigot 1.7 1.7 2.2 2.2 2.7 2.7
Dimensions [mm]
LN BWT L BX BY E X Y
900 256 948 550 576 160 221 225
320 948 614 640 224 318 257
1200 256 1248 550 576 160 221 225
320 1248 614 640 224 318 257
1500 256 1548 550 576 160 221 225
320 1548 614 640 224 318 257
DID-E
① Water connections on the left (LI)
② Water connections on the right (RE)
A
X
X
A
A - A
L
Bₓ